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SANTAMARIADAFEIRA

Bebidas

& COCKTAILS

CERVEJAS & CIDRAS

Super Bock 20cl

Super Bock 35c¢l

Super Bock 50cl

Super Bock Sky 20cl

Super Bock Stout 20cl|

Super Bock 0.0 20cl S/ Alcool

VINHOS, SANGRIAS &
ESPUMANTES

Copo De Vinho
Garrafa De Vinho
Espumante
Copo Sangria
Garrafa Sangria
Vinho Do Porto

Favaios

MOCKTAILS

Caipirinha S/ Alcool
Caipirinha Sabor S/ Alcool
Moijito S/ Alcool

Moijito Sabor S/ Alcool

Tanqueray 0.0

1,5€
2,5€
3,5€

1€
1,5€
1,5€

3€
15€
18€
3,5€
15€
3€
1,5€

4,5€
5,5€
5,6€
6,5€

6€

Super Bock Stout 33cl S/Alcool 2¢
Somersby 2,5¢€
Carlsberg 1,5€
Cerveja C/ Martini 2,5€
Favaios C/ Cerveja 2¢

LICORES & DIGESTIVOS

Améndoa Amarga 2,5€
Licor Beirdéo 1,75€
Crf 3€
Baileys 2,7€
Macieira Cream 2,7€
Safari 3,5€
Malibu 4€
VODKA

Smirnoff 5,5€
Absolut 6,5€
Ciroc 10€
Eristoff Pink 6€
Eristoff Black 6€

Eristoff Passion Fruit 6€



APERITIVOS/VERMUTES

Martini Rosso

Martini Branco

RUM

Captain Morgan
Havana
Santa Teresa

Cuba Libre

GINS

Tanqueray
Tanqueray Sevilla
Tanqueray Royale
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Bramble
Nordés

Hendricks

Bulldog

Martin Millers
Valley

Monkey 47

SHOT’'S

Shot

Shot Premium

Shot Ciroc

Shot Tequilla Patron

Shot Tequilla Patron Xo Café
Shot Tequilla Don Julio

*0 Redbull & sempre vendido & parte.

4€
4,5€

5€
5€
7,5€
5,5€

7€
9€
10€
7€
7,5€
10€
10€
10€
8€
10€
14€

2€
3€
3,5€
4€
4€
4€

WHISKY

Jameson

Bushmills

Black Bushmills
Black Labbel

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Apple
Jack Daniels Fire
Jack Daniels Honey

Cardhu

COCKTAILS
Caipirinha
Caipirinha Sabor
Caipiroska
Caipiroska Sabor
Caipiroska Maracuja
Caipiroska Pink
Caipi Black

Caipiréo

Mojito

Mojito Sabor

6€
7€
8€
8€
8€
9€
9€
9€
9€

5,5€
6,5€

6€
6,5€
6,5€
6,5€
6,5€
5,5€
6,5€
7,5€
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